W&G AC - Aggregate - Summary 2021/22 - Weight

Total weight all matches

Forenam¢
Jim
Tony
Vicky
Derek
Steve
Stuart
Matt
Bob
Danny
Nathan
Phil
Ray
Bill
Gerry
Daniel
Joe
Bob
Matt
Pascal
Nick
John
Peter
Elliana

Surname
Routledge
Brooker
Knowlson
Wilby
Ferris
Harrop
Todd
Steele
Dance
Steele
Mansbridge
Rolfe
Hailey
Austin
Brooks
Bowman
Alder
Andrew
Hogan
Brooks
Blackwell
Howes
Harrop

Pts
163
157
145
138
132
120
111
106
103
102
100
100

92
89
76
70
61
58
44
41
36
19
18

Ib oz
127lb 140z
103lb 120z

86lb 90z
58lb 110z
65lb 20z
102lb 8oz
51lb 90z
33lb 8oz
34lb 90z
591b 90z
25lb 90z
31lb 120z
26lb 8oz
46lb 20z
57Ib 8oz
36lb 30z
51lb 3oz
30lb 20z
71b 60z
10lb 110z
6lb 60z
3lb 1302z
10lb 30z
10771b 150z

© @
22:10 -
14:09 |16:14
5:00 (10:00
11:07 5:08
10:11 |16:02
- 16 : 09
6:02 (14:15
2:03 12:15
6:15 5:11
9:09 9:03
6:03 4:05
10: 12 2:12
- 5:07
0:10 (11:12
11:09 2:08
7:11 -
14:03 |32:03
4:08 3:02
- 1:07
- 2:08
144 :10

31

10:

® @®@ 6 6 O ®

: 05
: 06
115
114
: 00
: 09
:07
: 06
: 09
: 00
:02
: 09
: 08
:01
: 06
06
110

38

19
6

7
16

7:
176 :07 | 219:01 | 230:06

:01
24 :
17 :
5:
10:
30:
12:
9:
4:
: 03
: 07
4:
2:
13:
: 06
:01

05
13
11
01
06
12
13
02

02
10
14

: 00

11

7:12
: 09
: 00
: 05
110
: 06
:04

=W

Rl N w

:03
: 00
: 09
: 03
: 00

VR WI NN

1:11
: 05
3:13

47 :10

N

13:12
:01
: 08
: 06
: 06
:01
0:03
1:08
2:04
0:01
0:13

WiN N O

(6,

2:04
7:11
2:10
1:06

56:14

15

: 06
: 09
: 06

7:13

N

WN B Dd W

10:

12

81:14

: 10

115
: 00
:02
:09
:02
113

08

:01
: 00

2:06
19:07
7:11
1:00
: 02
:11
:01
115

2:11

RPIW RN

:01
: 05
: 00
114
.15
: 05
115
;13
115
:02
:01
113
111
113
4:13
0:02
1:00

Wik RN W N O

ol w|oOo

[

45:10

: 10
111
112
:02
14:01
0:01
: 05
0:00
0:01
0:02
0:00

uw o|lbd

o

0:00
0:00



	Weight

