

W&G AC - Aggregate - Summary 2021/22 - Weight

Total weight all matches				(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)
Forename	Surname	Pts	lb oz										
Jim	Routledge	163	127lb 14oz	22 : 10	-	34 : 05	38 : 01	7 : 12	13 : 12	4 : 06	2 : 06	0 : 01	4 : 10
Tony	Brooker	157	103lb 12oz	14 : 09	16 : 14	9 : 06	24 : 05	3 : 09	6 : 01	9 : 09	19 : 07	2 : 05	0 : 11
Vicky	Knowlson	145	86lb 9oz	5 : 00	10 : 00	23 : 15	17 : 13	1 : 00	2 : 08	15 : 06	7 : 11	3 : 00	3 : 12
Derek	Wilby	138	58lb 11oz	11 : 07	5 : 08	8 : 14	5 : 11	-	7 : 06	7 : 13	1 : 00	6 : 14	5 : 02
Steve	Ferris	132	65lb 2oz	10 : 11	16 : 02	13 : 00	10 : 01	3 : 05	3 : 06	2 : 10	-	5 : 15	-
Stuart	Harrop	120	102lb 8oz	-	16 : 09	31 : 09	30 : 06	7 : 10	-	-	-	2 : 05	14 : 01
Matt	Todd	111	51lb 9oz	6 : 02	14 : 15	7 : 07	12 : 12	1 : 06	5 : 01	1 : 15	-	1 : 15	0 : 01
Bob	Steele	106	33lb 8oz	2 : 03	12 : 15	0 : 06	9 : 13	1 : 04	0 : 03	3 : 00	2 : 02	1 : 13	0 : 05
Danny	Dance	103	34lb 9oz	6 : 15	5 : 11	6 : 09	4 : 02	-	1 : 08	4 : 02	1 : 11	3 : 15	0 : 00
Nathan	Steele	102	59lb 9oz	9 : 09	9 : 03	14 : 00	19 : 03	-	-	4 : 09	3 : 01	-	-
Phil	Mansbridge	100	25lb 9oz	6 : 03	4 : 05	-	6 : 07	2 : 03	2 : 04	2 : 02	1 : 15	0 : 02	0 : 01
Ray	Rolfe	100	31lb 12oz	10 : 12	2 : 12	5 : 02	4 : 02	2 : 00	0 : 01	3 : 13	-	3 : 01	0 : 02
Bill	Hailey	92	26lb 8oz	-	5 : 07	5 : 09	2 : 10	3 : 09	0 : 13	-	2 : 11	5 : 13	-
Gerry	Austin	89	46lb 2oz	0 : 10	11 : 12	7 : 08	13 : 14	1 : 03	-	10 : 08	-	0 : 11	0 : 00
Daniel	Brooks	76	57lb 8oz	11 : 09	2 : 08	31 : 01	7 : 06	5 : 00	-	-	-	-	-
Joe	Bowman	70	36lb 3oz	7 : 11	-	8 : 06	16 : 01	-	2 : 04	-	-	1 : 13	-
Bob	Alder	61	51lb 3oz	14 : 03	32 : 03	-	-	-	-	-	-	4 : 13	-
Matt	Andrew	58	30lb 2oz	-	-	10 : 06	-	-	7 : 11	12 : 01	-	-	0 : 00
Pascal	Hogan	44	7lb 6oz	-	-	-	-	-	2 : 10	0 : 00	4 : 10	0 : 02	0 : 00
Nick	Brooks	41	10lb 11oz	4 : 08	3 : 02	-	0 : 00	1 : 11	1 : 06	-	-	-	-
John	Blackwell	36	6lb 6oz	-	1 : 07	1 : 10	-	2 : 05	-	-	-	1 : 00	-
Peter	Howes	19	3lb 13oz	-	-	-	-	3 : 13	-	-	-	-	-
Elliana	Harrop	18	10lb 3oz	-	2 : 08	-	7 : 11	-	-	-	-	-	-
			1077lb 15oz	144 : 10	176 : 07	219 : 01	230 : 06	47 : 10	56 : 14	81 : 14	46 : 10	45 : 10	32 : 00